Compact Fluorescent Lamps Radium
Energy Saver Lamps
Compact Fluorescent lamps Philips
Compact Fluorescent lamps Osram
Ralux ® Duo, lamp base G24d, Type RX-D
Without integral starter and capacitor to suppress radio interference.
Expected lifetime approx. 10.000 hour.
Number Wattage Colour Base Lumen Dimension Radium

820405R 12 840 E27 660 48x93 mm 31718073
820406R 12 827 E27 660 48x93 mm 31718076
820408R 15 840 E27 720 52x118 mm 31718077
820409R 15 827 E27 720 52x118 mm 31718079
820410R 20 865 E27 1010 56x125 mm 31718081
820411R 20 840 E27 1150 56x125 mm 31718080
820412R 20 827 E27 1150 56x125 mm 31718082
820413R 23 865 E27 1380 56x134 mm 31718084
820414R 23 840 E27 1450 56x134 mm 31718083
820415R 23 827 E27 1450 56x134 mm 31718085
82-01.1
Philips, lamp base G23, (2-pins) Type Master PL-S 2 Pin
Without integral starter and capacitor to suppress radio interference.
Expected lifetime approx. 8.000 hour.
Number Watt Colour Base Lumen Dimension
82PLS5W827 5 827 G23 250 28x105 mm
82PLS5W840 5 840 G23 250 28x105 mm
82PLS7W827 7 827 G23 400 28x135 mm
82PLS7W830 7 830 G23 400 28x135 mm
82PLS7W840 7 840 G23 400 28x135 mm
82PLS9W827 9 827 G23 600 28x167 mm
83PLS9W830 9 830 G23 600 28x167 mm
83PLS9W840 9 840 G23 600 28x167 mm
82PLS11W827 11 827 G23 900 28x235.8 mm
83PLS11W830 11 830 G23 900 28x235.8 mm
83PLS11W840 11 840 G23 900 28x235.8 mm
Philips /E, lamp base 2G7, (4-pins) Type Master PL-S 4 Pin
Without integral starter and capacitor to suppress radio interference.
Expected lifetime approx. 13.000 hour.
Dimmable.
Number Watt Colour Base Lumen Dimension
82PLS5W8274P 5 827 2G7 250 28x89.1 mm
82PLS5W8404P 5 840 2G7 250 28x89.1 mm
82PLS7W8404P 7 827 2G7 400 28x119.1 mm
82PLS9W8274P 9 827 2G7 600 28x151.1 mm
83PLS9W8304P 9 830 2G7 600 28x151.1 mm
83PLS9W8404P 9 840 2G7 600 28x151.1 mm
82PLS11W8274P 11 827 2G7 900 28x219.9 mm
83PLS11W8304P 11 830 2G7 900 28x219.9 mm
83PLS11W8404P 11 840 2G7 900 28x219.9 mm
Osram Spin Efficient, lamp base B22d, Type D Twist
With integral electronic ballast.
Expected lifetime approx. 10.000 hour.
Number Watt Colour Base Lumen Dimension